S T R A I N E R S
STRAINERS
A Tip Strainers
A Line Strainers
110-113  11/9/99  10:14 AM  Page 110
STRAINERS 111
Tip Strainers
Line Strainers

Compact Liquid
Strainer
How to order:
Specify strainer no., mesh size, material.
Example: AA124-11⁄4-NYB-16 Nylon
To order screen only, specify screen no.
Example: CP15941-1-SSPP
16 CP23174-1-304SS
AA122ML-1⁄2-PP-* 1⁄29 30 CP23174-2-304SS 12
50 CP45102-3-SSPP 7.7 3.5 150
AA122ML-3⁄4-PP-* 3⁄49 80 CP45102-4-SSPP 16
100 CP45102-5-SSPP
Strainer
Number
Screens
Pipe
Conn. Mesh
Size
Part
Number
Full Area
(sq. in.)
Net
Weight
(oz.)
Approx. Flow Rate
with 5 PSI
Pressure Drop
in GPM
Pressure
Rating
(PSI)
* = Mesh Size Available in BSPT.
* = Mesh Size Available in BSPT.
* = Mesh Size Available in BSPT.
* = Mesh Size Available in BSPT.
110-113  11/9/99  10:15 AM  Page 112
STRAINERS 113
STRAINERS
AA124A-3⁄4-SC-NYB-* Nylon Nylon 110
AA124A-3⁄4-SC-PP-* 3⁄49 Polypropylene Polypropylene 75
AA124A-3⁄4-SC-AL-* Aluminum Nylon
17
150
6
AA124A-1-SC-NYB-* Nylon Nylon 110
AA124A-1-SC-PP-* 19 Polypropylene Polypropylene 75
AA124A-1-SC-AL-* Aluminum Nylon 150
AA124-11⁄4-SC-NYB-* Nylon Nylon 75
AA124-11⁄4-SC-AL-*
11⁄49
Aluminum Nylon

in flush-out line. Maximum pressure rating
150 PSI (10 bar).
How to order:
Specify strainer no., mesh size.
Example: 37270-122-1⁄2-NYB-16
Flush-Out Strainer
37270-122-PP
AA124A-SC-PP
(Polypropylene)
AA124A-SC-NYB
(Nylon)
AA124ML-SC-AL
(Aluminum)
CP12285-1-SS
CP12285-4-SS
CP12285-2-SS
CP12285-3-SS
CP12290-1-SS
CP12290-2-SS
CP12290-3-SS
CP12290-4-SS
16
30
50
80
16
30
50
80
1.2 mm
0.56 mm
0.28 mm
0.18 mm
1.2 mm
0.56 mm
0.28 mm
0.18 mm
AA124ML-3⁄4-SC-AL-* 3⁄49
17 6
AA124ML-1-SC-AL-* 19 Aluminum Nylon
150
AA124ML-11⁄4-SC-AL-* 11⁄49
41 8
AA124ML-11⁄2-SC-AL-* 11⁄29
Strainer